
In 2015 the Board approved Regional Grants in Aid for a total of $300,000. with distribution as 
follows: 
 
 
 BC Forest Museum  20,000. 
 Cowichan Family Caregivers  20,000. 
 Cowichan Green Community.  30,000. 
 Cowichan Intercultural Festival of Film & Arts Society  5,000. 
 Cowichan Land Trust  20,000. 
 Cowichan Symphony Society  5,000. 
 Cowichan Valley Amateur Radio Society  12,000. 
 Cowichan Valley Arts Council  26,000. 
 Cowichan Valley Intercultural and Immigrant Aid Society  4,000. 
 Cowichan Valley Performing Arts Foundation  6,000. 
 Cycle Cowichan  500. 
 Inclusive Leadership Co-Operative  10,000. 
 West Coast Men’s Support Society  5,000. 
   $163,500. 
 


